2016 Winnipeg Fringe Theatre Festival

Noon Hour Concert Series
Wed, July 13

Thu, July 14

Fri, July 15

Mon, July 18

Tue, July 19

Wed, July 20

Thu, July 21

Fri, July 22

Evening Band Series
Wed, July 13
Wed, July 13

Thu, July 14
Thu, July 14
Thu, July 14

Fri, July 15
Fri, July 15
Fri, July 15

Sat, July 16
Sat, July 16
Sat, July 16

Sun, July 17
Sun, July 17

Mon, July 18
Mon, July 18

Tue, July 19
Tue, July 19

Wed, July 20
Wed, July 20

Thu, July 21
Thu, July 21
Thu, July 21

Fri, July 22
Fri, July 22
Fri, July 22

Sat, July 23
Sat, July 23
Sat, July 23

Sun, July 24
Sun, July 24

12:00 PM Mise en Scene

12:00 PM Renée Lamoureux
12:00 PM Jess Reimer

12:00 PM Sapphire Empire

12:00 PM Romi Mayes

12:00 PM The Small Glories

12:00 PM Naysa

12:00 PM Dirty Catfish Brass Band

8:00 PM Odanah
10:00 PM JD Edwards Band

8:00 PM Young Pixels
10:00 PM Sc Mira
11:00 PM Lil Win

8:00 PM Dr. Hotbottom
10:00 PM Dirty Catfish Brass Band
11:00 PM DJ Coda

8:00 PM The Perms
10:00 PM The Noble Thiefs
11:00 PM DJ J Jackson

8:00 PM Vicki Shae
10:00 PM Paisley

8:00 PM Mulligrub
10:00 PM Moon Tan

8:00 PM Colour By Numbers
10:00 PM The Wind-Ups

8:00 PM Sebastian Owl
10:00 PM Greg Arcade Band

8:00 PM Ten Years On
10:00 PM Romi Mayes
11:00 PM SnakeSkin Bandeau

8:00 PM Tin Can Bandits
10:00 PM The New Meanies
11:00 PM Mama Cutsworth

8:00 PM Adam Hanney & Co.
10:00 PM Vikings
11:00 PM Mama Cutsworth

8:00 PM The Revival
9:00 PM Fringe Performer Karaoke



